
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'35.30
2 4 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'39.00
3 3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'40.00
4 6 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'45.30
5 1 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'51.50
6 8 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'55.10
7 2 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'57.10
8 7 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'59.30
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Serie 2
1 6 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'47.10
2 5 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'50.80
3 4 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'51.30
4 2 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'51.50
5 3 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'52.80
6 1 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'53.80
7 8 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 3'00.00
8 7 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 3'04.50
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Serie 3
1 6 PETULLA' Pietro 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'54.90
2 2 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'55.60
3 1 CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'56.40
4 4 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'57.70
5 7 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'03.10
6 3 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 3'11.00
7 8 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 3'12.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 4
1 5 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 2'43.20
2 3 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'03.80
3 4 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'04.10
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 COSTOLI Alessandro 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'35.30
2 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'39.00
3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'40.00
4 TOSCANO Davide 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 2'43.20
5 TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 2'45.30
6 AMICABILE Pietro 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'47.10
7 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'50.80
8 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'51.30
9 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'51.50

ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'51.50
11 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'52.80
12 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'53.80
13 PETULLA' Pietro 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'54.90
14 SENTIERI Davide 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'55.10
15 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA CS Roero 2'55.60
16 CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero 2'56.40
17 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 2'57.10
18 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'57.70
19 ANGELI Kevin 2001 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'59.30
20 FERRANDO Diego 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 3'00.00
21 BELVISO Stefano 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'03.10
22 MARZO Filippo 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'03.80
23 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA CS Roero 3'04.10
24 ZUCCHINETTI Carlo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 3'04.50
25 ARBINI Alessio 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 3'11.00
26 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA CS Roero 3'12.00

NON CLASSIFICATI

SECCHIAROLI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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